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Wil this move have lasting effect?
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« on top IASaYA: 500 UTN d1MSU SKU Finuai

SKU

*WIFIY 1MSun1ssoawsau HP Monitor
sudouanIwu IAsava: 100 un*

Procuct Description

3G568PA#AKL

440G7-568TUi5-10210U/UMA/8GB/512SSD/Win10Pro/333

6SE20PA#HAKL

430G6-620TU i5-8265/UMA/8GB/1TB/D0S/333

6SB37PA#AKL

430G6-637TU i5-8265/UMA/8GB/2565SD/Win10P/333

6SE22PA#HAKL

440G6-622TUi3-8145/UMA/4GB/1TB/D0S/333

6FS85PA#AKL

440G6-685TU i7-8565/UMA/8GB/2565SD/Win10P/333

8GA88PA#HAKL

440G6-888TX i5-8265U/DSC/FHD/8GB/1TB/Win10Pro/333

8GBO7PA#AKL

440G6-807TU i7-8565U/UMA/8GB/2565SD+1TB/Win10Pro/333

8GBO7PA#AKL

440G6-807TU i7-8565U/UMA/8GB/2565SD+1TB/Win10Pro/333

7WK44PA#AKL

ProDesk 400 G6SFF/i5-9500/4GB/1TB/DP/BT/DVDRW/KB/Mouse/D0S/3/3/3

7WK51PA#AKL

ProDesk 400 G6SFF/i5-9500/8GB/1TB/DP/BT/DVDRW/KB/Mouse/Win10Pro/3/3/3

7WX89PA#AKL

ProDesk 400 G6 MT/i5-9500/4GB/1TB/DP/SD/BT/D0OS/KB/Mouse/DVDRW/3/3/3

7WX90PA#AKL

ProDesk 400 G6 MT/i5-9500/4GB/1TB/DP/SD/BT/Win10Pro/KB/Mouse/DVDRW/3/3/3

7WX87PA#AKL

ProDesk 400 G6 MT/i5-9500/8GB/1TB/DP/SD/BT/Win10Pro/KB/Mouse/DVDRW/3/3/3

7WX88PA#AKL

ProDesk 400 G6 MT/i5-9500/8GB/SSD 256GB/DP/SD/BT/Win10Pro/KB/Mouse/DVDRW/3/3/3

7WR46PA#AKL

ProDesk 400 G6 MT/i7-9700/8GB(2*4GB)/2TB/DP/SD/BT/Window10Pro/KB/Mouse/DVDRW/3/3/3

7WR48PA#AKL

ProDesk 400 G6 MT/i7-9700/8GB(2*4GB)/GT730/2TB/DP/SD/BT/Window10Pro/KB/Mouse/DVDRW/3/3/3

7XG83PA#AKL

ProDesk 400 G5 DM/i3-9100T/4GB/1TB/DP/Mouse/KB/D0S/3/3/3

9KS43PA#AKL

280 Pro G4 SFF/i5- 9500/4GB/1TB/WLAN/KB/Mouse/DVDRW/D0S/3/3/3

9RRO9PA#AKL

280 Pro G5 MT/i5-9500/4GB/1TB/WLAN/KB/MOUSE/DVDRW/Win10Pro/3/3/3

-

Distributor Name Tel Number E-Mail
Synnex Nicharee (Tor) 090-9805212 Nicharee_s@synnex.co.th
ECS Rungkarn Kachaanan 087-698-6352 Rungkarn@vstecs.co.th
ECS Nitjawan Sukchumchuen 089-968-9494 Nitjawan@vstecs.co.th
ECS Suwanna Reinmanee 099-149-9242 Suwanna@vstecs.co.th
SIS Rewadee Ophapanyachot 062-639 2415 rewadee@sisthai.com

\ Ingram

Kamolapat Chandech 02-012 2467

Kamolapat.Chandech@ingrammicro.corry




